Made in USAHARMSCO®
Filtration Products
Industrial Water Filtration Industrial Coolant Filtration
Cooling Tower Filtration
Chill Water Loop Filtration
Food & Beverage Filtration
Marine/Aquatic Filtration
Commercial/Residential Drinking Water Filtration

th
 C
ar
tr
id
ge
1
5
10
20
50
100
Flow Rate (GPM)
24
40”
801-0.35/40HT 0.35 24 24 40 2-3/4 24
801-1/40HT 1 24 24 40 2-3/4 24
801-5/40HT 5 24 24 40 2-3/4 24
801-20/40HT 20 24 24 40 2-3/4 24
801-50/40HT 50 24 24 40 2-3/4 24
Cartridge Selection / Sizing Guide
941-0.35HT 0.35 24 39 2-3/4 24
941-1HT 1 24 24 39 2-3/4 24
941-5HT 5 24 24 39 2-3/4 24
941-20HT 20 24 24 39 2-3/4 24
941-50HT 50 24 24 39 2-3/4 24
39”
29-1/4”
Product Code*
Nominal
Micron Rating
Media Area
(sq. ft. - approx.)
Recommended
Flow Rate (GPM)
Length
(in.)
O.D.
(in.) No./Case
Polyester-Plus™ - engineered for high efficiency and low pressure drops. Harmsco  HIF filter housings use 9-3/4”, 19-1/2”, 29-1/4” and 39” length cartridges only.
801-0.35HT 0.35 6 6 9-3/4 2-3/4 24
801-1HT 1 6 6 9-3/4 2-3/4 24
801-5HT 5 6 6 9-3/4 2-3/4 24
801-10HT 10 6 6 9-3/4 2-3/4 24
801-20HT 20 6 6 9-3/4 2-3/4 24
801-50HT 50 6 6 9-3/4 2-3/4 24
921-0.35HT 0.35 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
921-1HT 1 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
921-5HT 5 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
921-10HT 10 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
921-20HT 20 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
921-50HT 50 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
801-0.35/20HT 0.35 12 12 20 2-3/4 24
801-1/20HT 1 12 12 20 2-3/4 24
801-5/20HT 5 12 12 20 2-3/4 24
801-10/20HT 10 12 12 20 2-3/4 24
801-20/20HT 20 12 12 20 2-3/4 24
801-50/20HT 50 12 12 20 2-3/4 24
C
ar
tr
id
ge
Le
ng
th
9-3/4”
19-1/2”
20”
931-0.35HT 0.35 18 18 29-1/4 2-3/4 24
931-1HT 1 18 18 29-1/4 2-3/4 24
931-5HT 5 18 18 29-1/4 2-3/4 24
931-10HT 10 18 18 29-1/4 2-3/4 24
931-20HT 20 18 18 29-1/4 2-3/4 24
931-50HT 50 18 18 29-1/4 2-3/4 24
801-0.35/30HT 0.35 18 18 30 2-3/4 24
801-1/30HT 1 18 18 30 2-3/4 24
801-5/30HT 5 18 18 30 2-3/4 24
801-10/30HT 10 18 18 30 2-3/4 24
801-20/30HT 20 18 18 30 2-3/4 24
801-50/30HT 50 18 18 30 2-3/4 24
30”
* Add suffix “W” if wrapped (ex. “801-0.35W”)
®
921-100HT 100 12 12 19-1/2 2-3/4 24
801-10/40HT 10 24 24 40 2-3/4 24
Filter media - Polyester-Plus™
End caps - Urethane
Center tubes - Polypropylene
Temperature - 200˚F Flow rate - 6 GPM per 9-3/4” length